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Regional Park and Trail Equity Metrics

Rank Regional Park Property
Park/ 

Trail
Score
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WEIGHT

ROF Grand Rounds Missing Link Trail 128 2008

ROF Above the Falls Park 175 2013

1 Theodore Wirth Park 16.0 645 2015 Yes Yes 5 29,821           3 12 3 0.68 0 2.0 17.64 2

2 Shingle Creek Trail 14.3 65 1991 Yes Yes 5 23,236           3 12 3 0 0 2.0 16.40 2

3 Victory/Wirth Memorial Parkway Trail 14.2 166 2004 Yes Yes 5 46,369           5 15 3 0.3 0 2.7 20.48 2

4 Luce Line Trail 13.0 6 No Yes Yes 5 25,943           3 5 0 0 0 1.0 17.64 2

5 Minneapolis Chain-of-Lakes Park 13.0 495 Part No No 0 54,345           5 39 5 3.21 5 5.0 1.71 0

6 Mississippi Gorge Park 12.7 306 Y Yes Yes 5 67,088           5 5 0 2.25 3 2.7 5.86 1

7 Northeast Diagonal Trail 12.0 7 No No Yes 3 19,228           0 19 3 0 0 1.0 5.40 1

8 Nokomis-Hiawatha Park 10.7 380 2015 No No 0 32,196           3 10 3 2.1 3 3.0 3.37 0

9 North Mississippi Park 10.3 83 No Yes Yes 5 17,093           0 6 0 2.6 3 1.0 18.81 2

10 Central Mississippi Riverfront Park 10.3 144 2015 No No 0 32,872           3 6 0 3.9 5 2.7 20.00 2

11 Columbia Parkway Trail 10.2 12 No No Yes 3 14,253           0 2 0 12 5 1.7 4.71 0

12 Minnehaha Parkway Trail 10.0 256 No No No 0 63,733           5 14 3 3.57 5 4.3 1.99 0

13 Cedar Lake Trail 9.7 5 No No No 0 40,091           5 2 0 0 0 1.7 8.10 1

14 St. Anthony Parkway Trail 9.5 52 2006 No Yes 3 28,505           3 7 0 1.8 3 2.0 3.28 0

15 Minnehaha Park 8.0 181 1992 No No 0 22,242           3 4 0 3.4 5 2.7 3.54 0

16 Kenilworth Trail 7.5 5 No No No 0 17,378           0 5 0 0 0 0.0 2.32 0

17 Ridgway Parkway Trail 7.5 24 2008 No Yes 3 14,000           0 1 0 2.1 3 1.0 7.46 1

ROF = Regional Opportunity Facility
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ROF Grand Rounds Missing Link Trail

ROF Above the Falls Park

1 Theodore Wirth Park 16.0

2 Shingle Creek Trail 14.3

3 Victory/Wirth Memorial Parkway Trail 14.2

4 Luce Line Trail 13.0

5 Minneapolis Chain-of-Lakes Park 13.0

6 Mississippi Gorge Park 12.7

7 Northeast Diagonal Trail 12.0

8 Nokomis-Hiawatha Park 10.7

9 North Mississippi Park 10.3

10 Central Mississippi Riverfront Park 10.3

11 Columbia Parkway Trail 10.2

12 Minnehaha Parkway Trail 10.0

13 Cedar Lake Trail 9.7

14 St. Anthony Parkway Trail 9.5

15 Minnehaha Park 8.0

16 Kenilworth Trail 7.5

17 Ridgway Parkway Trail 7.5

ROF = Regional Opportunity Facility
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18,119,663.48$   28,092.50$    2 570,200       884            0 376,848.25$  2 2 2 2 2.0 Moderate 1

37,803.00$           581.58$          3 148,400       2,283         0 n/a 1 0 1 0 0.3 Moderate 1

3,148,947.49$     18,969.56$    2 646,700       3,896         0 n/a 1 0 1 n/a 0.5 Moderate 1

701,668.23$        116,944.71$  0 132,100       22,017       2 n/a 1 0 0 n/a 0.0 Low 2

19,701,125.53$   39,800.25$    2 5,101,700    10,306       1 716,575.75$  2 2 2 2 2.0 Moderate 1

17,502,809.33$   57,249.24$    1 1,179,300    3,857         0 164,231.25$  1 2 2 2 2.0 High 0

-$                       -$                 3 174,800       24,971       2 n/a 1 0 0 n/a 0.0 Moderate 1

2,097,006.25$     5,518.44$       3 1,390,300    3,659         0 302,536.00$  2 0 1 1 0.7 Low 2

19,725,806.92$   237,660.32$  0 326,900       3,939         0 155,975.75$  1 0 1 0 0.3 Moderate 1

14,295,379.73$   99,519.50$    1 2,115,500    14,727       1 381,537.25$  2 0 1 1 0.7 Moderate 1

333,059.31$        27,754.94$    2 88,500         7,375         1 n/a 1 0 1 n/a 0.5 Moderate 1

5,846,732.82$     22,838.80$    2 1,436,400    5,611         1 n/a 1 0 2 0 0.7 Moderate 1

-$                       -$                 3 493,900       98,780       2 n/a 1 0 0 n/a 0.0 Moderate 1

1,691,769.78$     32,534.03$    2 233,800       4,496         0 n/a 1 0 1 n/a 0.5 Moderate 1

14,389,506.25$   79,500.03$    1 1,717,600    9,490         1 348,637.25$  2 2 2 0 1.3 High 0

-$                       -$                 3 617,500       123,500    2 n/a 1 0 1 n/a 0.5 Moderate 1

1,364,347.70$     56,847.82$    1 24,300         1,013         0 n/a 1 0 1 n/a 0.5 High 0


